Edgar Filing: Power REIT - Form 4

Power REIT Form 4 May 06, 201								
FORM	1 4				• · · · • · ·	PPROVAL		
	UNITED STA	ES SECURITIES AND EXCH Washington, D.C. 20549		COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287		
Check the if no long	aer.				Expires:	January 31,		
subject to	AL OW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated average					
Section 1		SECURITIES		burden hours per				
Form 4 o Form 5		to Spatian 16(a) of the Spannitian	F arahama		response	0.5		
obligation	-	to Section 16(a) of the Securities he Public Utility Holding Compa	-		n			
may cont	inue.	(h) of the Investment Company A	•		11			
<i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	uction	(ii) of the investment company r		10				
1(0).								
(Print or Type I	Responses)							
	ddress of Reporting Persor		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading			son(s) to		
Lesser Davi	ип	-	Symbol					
		Power REIT [PW]		(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First) (Middle)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction						
301 WINDING ROAD		(Month/Day/Year) 05/05/2016	_X_ Director _X_ 10% Owner _X_ Officer (give title Other (specify					
501 WINDI	NO KOAD	03/03/2010	below) below)					
			CEO, Secretary, Treasurer					
	(Street)	4. If Amendment, Date Original	_			lg(Check		
		Filed(Month/Day/Year)		Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person				
OLD BETH	PAGE, NY 11804			Form filed by M	fore than One Re			
				Person				
(City)	(State) (Zip)	Table I - Non-Derivative Sec	urities Aco	quired, Disposed of	f, or Beneficial	ly Owned		
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date 2A.	Deemed 3. 4. Securities	Acquired	5. Amount of	6. Ownership	7. Nature of		
Security	-	cution Date, if Transaction(A) or Dispo	sed of	Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or			
(Instr. 3)	any (Mc	nth/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 a	Code (D) (Day/Year) (Instr 8) (Instr 3 4 and 5)			Beneficial Ownership		
	(Owned Following	Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)		
		(A)	Reported				
			or	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				
Common		Code V Amount (D) Price					
Common Stock	05/05/2016	P 40,000 A	\$0	424,666 (1) (2)	D			

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Edgar Filing: Power REIT - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships							
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Lesser David H 301 WINDING ROAD OLD BETHPAGE, NY 11804	Х	Х	CEO, Secretary, Treasurer					
Signatures								
/s/ David H. 05. Lesser	/06/2016							
<u>**</u> Signature of	Date							

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

After giving effect to the reported transaction(s), Mr. Lesser has beneficial ownership of 424,666 shares: 185,265 directly (including restricted stock and option equity grants (vested and unvested) under the Trust's 2012 Equity Incentive Plan), 87,138 through Hudson Bay Partners LP, a wholly owned affiliate, and 54,263 through HBP PW LLC, an affiliate managed by David H. Lesser. Approximately 99.8% of the share capital of HBP PW LLC has been provided by a third-party investor. A non qualified stock option to acquire 100,000

(1) common shares ("Option") (1) and 20,000 (1) restricted shares of common stock ("Restricted Stock") were awarded on August 13, 2012, pursuant to the Trust's 2012 Equity Incentive Plan. The Option and Restricted Stock awards vest in three equal annual installments beginning with the first anniversary of the respective grants. The Options have a 10-year term and a strike price equal to the closing price of the stock on August 13, 2012.

On June 30, 2014, 40,000 restricted shares of common stock were granted to David H. Lesser pursuant to the Trust's 2012 Equity Incentive Plan which vests over three years in 12 equal quarterly installments beginning with Q2 2014. On September 10, 2015 9,400

(2)restricted shares of common stock which vests over twelve quarterly periods beginning with 9/30/15. On 5/5/16 Mr. Lesser was granted 40,000 shares as compensation which vests quarterly over three years with the first vesting to occur on 6/30/16.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.

Reporting Person